

C.A.No. 1813-1814 OF 2000

ITEM No.5

Court No. 6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5-6 In
Civil Appeal.No.1813-1814/2000

K.CHELLAIH NADAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJAMMAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For substitution and office report)

Date : 06/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Dr. Francis Julian, Adv.
Mr. Sumir Kumar, Adv.
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.As. are allowed.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master