

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1813-1814 OF 2000

K.CHELLAIH NADAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJAMMAL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents, exemption from appointment of official

translator and office report)

Date: 21/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A. Francis Julian,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.

for M/S. Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

Mrs. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mrs. R. Meenakumari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Master